Date
Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Time
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Topic

Articles / word swap / Passages

Thursday, August 14, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Articles / word swap / Passages

Monday, August 18, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Tense; Phrase replacement / Cloze Test

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Tense; Phrase replacement / Cloze Test

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Tense; Phrase replacement / Jumbled

Thursday, August 21, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Verb / Passages ( Burning Isssues )

Friday, August 22, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Verb / Passages ( Burning Isssues )

Monday, August 25, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Verb - NF / Passages Jumbled Type 1

Tuesday, August 26, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Verb - NF / Passages Jumbled Type 1

Wednesday, August 27, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Basics of Writing

Thursday, August 28, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Basics of Writing

Friday, August 29, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Preposition (F) / Single Fillers Approach

Monday, September 1, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Preposition (F) / Double Fillers Approach

Tuesday, September 2, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Conjunctions / Cloze Test / Column Based

Wednesday, September 3, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Conjunctions / Cloze Test / Column Based

Thursday, September 4, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Email / Letter Writing - How to think

Friday, September 5, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Email / Letter Writing - How to implement

Monday, September 8, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Determiners & Adjectives / Jumbled Sentences

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Determiners & Adjectives / Jumbled Sentences

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Determiners & Adjectives / Jumbled Sentences

Thursday, September 11, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Degrees of adjectives ; (triple fillers)

Friday, September 12, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Precis Writing Planning

Monday, September 15, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Precis writing Execution

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

adverb; (cloze test)

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Noun Reading Comprehension

Thursday, September 18, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Noun Reading Comprehension

Friday, September 19, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

pronoun (error detection)

Monday, September 22, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Report Writing / Situational Analysis

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Report Writing / Situational Analysis

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

sub-verb agreement (word usage)




Thursday, September 25, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

sub-verb agreement (reading comprehension)

Friday, September 26, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Miscellaneous Pattern

Monday, September 29, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Miscellaneous; pattern

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Essay Writing / other descriptive forms

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Essay Writing / other descriptive forms

Thursday, October 2, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

miscellaneous; previous year

Friday, October 3, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

miscellaneous; previous year

Saturday, October 4, 2025

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

miscellaneous; previous year




